©Copyright 2009: DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All rights reserved.
M: | datasheets | datasheets_EC_09 | 811341DS_E.pdf
DIGITAL-LOGIC®, smartModule®, smartCore®Express, MICROSPACE® and MicroDesign are registered trade-
marks and are property of DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All other brand names, trademarks and registered
trademarks are property of their respective owners. All data is for informational purposes only, is subject to
change, and is not guaranteed for legal purposes. Information in this document has been carefully checked and
is believed to be accurate. However, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies.
SMX945/B

POWER
SATA
Ordering information (Option/accessories)
	 Article	 No.	 Description
	 SODIMM DDR2 256MB	 890674 	 200pin, 533MHz, noECC
	 SODIMM DDR2 512MB 	 890675 	 200pin, 533MHz, noECC
	 SODIMM DDR2 1GB 	 890676 	 200pin, 533MHz, noECC
	 SODIMM DDR2 2GB	 890677	 200pin, 533MHz, noECC
	 SMX9/G45 passive cooler	 805370 	 incl. assemblymat.
	 SMX9/G45 active cooler	 805371 	 incl. assemblymat.
	 MSEBX945-A2	 811350	 Connectorboard: Stereo -Sound I/O
	 	 	 for E2-Boards
	 MSEBX945-A8DVI	 811352	 Connectorboard: 2nd DVI,
	 	 	 8channel Sound HDA
	 Option CF2 	 807007 	 CF Socket Type II not with Opt.-L+
	 	 	 (807006)
	 Option L+	 807006	 PC/104plus Con. long not with Opt.CF
	 	 	 (807007)
	 Option P+	 807005	 PC/104plus Con. short
	 MSEBX945-CK	 811347	 Cablekit: 1xLPT, FD, 4x COM(DSub9), 2xSATA
Description
The MICROSPACE® EBX embedded computer board MSEBX945
has all of the standard PC interfaces plus up to 4 ethernet LANs
(incl. 3x 1GB), a 3-channel input for connecting a video camera,
COM3/4/5/6, SATA interface, dual screen video (2x DVI, LVDS, VGA)
and an AC97-7.1 sound controller. All interfaces are connected